

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 577

Datum: 28-11-2019

De Witte Lietaer

Koningin Astridlaan 48

8930 Lauwe

0475/779614

t.berajaa@dwl.be

Leverbon : 634

Datum : 28-11-2019

Order: 1085		Ref: Tarik Berajaa						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
1085-12420	7.46	Lm	7.46	m	larnaca (teddy) digue (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	172.45 €
			7.46	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	147.71€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.46	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	21.34€	
1085-12421	4.04	Lm	4.04	m	larnaca (teddy) digue (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	94.94 €
			4.04	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	79.99€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.04	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	11.55€	
1085-12422	2.78	Lm	2.78	m	larnaca (teddy) digue (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	64.69 €
			2.78	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	55.04€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.78	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	7.95€	
1085-12423	2.00	Pand	5.89	m	corovo 1 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	188.80 €
			5.89	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	77.00€	154.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	15.40€	15.40€	
1085-12424	3.28	Lm	3.28	m	corovo 1 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	109.54 €
			3.28	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			3.28	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	96.76€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.28	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.38€	
Subtotaal voor order 1085 : 630.42 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 630.42 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 577

Datum: 28-11-2019

De Witte Lietaer

Koningin Astridlaan 48

8930 Lauwe

0475/779614

t.berajaa@dwl.be

Leverbon : 634

Datum : 28-11-2019

Order: 1085		Ref: Tarik Berajaa						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
1085-12420	7.46	Lm	7.46	m	larnaca (teddy) digue (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	172.45 €
			7.46	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	147.71€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.46	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	21.34€	
1085-12421	4.04	Lm	4.04	m	larnaca (teddy) digue (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	94.94 €
			4.04	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	79.99€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.04	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	11.55€	
1085-12422	2.78	Lm	2.78	m	larnaca (teddy) digue (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	64.69 €
			2.78	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	55.04€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.78	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	7.95€	
1085-12423	2.00	Pand	5.89	m	corovo 1 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	188.80 €
			5.89	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	77.00€	154.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	15.40€	15.40€	
1085-12424	3.28	Lm	3.28	m	corovo 1 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	109.54 €
			3.28	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			3.28	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	96.76€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.28	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.38€	
Subtotaal voor order 1085 : 630.42 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 630.42 €